Rigid light
Rigid light
Indoor
Indoor
Luci Vivoxy Graze
LVV
RENEWAL
Luci Vivoxy Graze  |  LVV96

SP : 15°×32.5°
Environment
I : IndoorsN  :	Natural	white
W  : White
WW : Warm	white	3500K
L30 : Warm	white	3000K
L27 : Warm	white	2700K
L22 : Warm	white	2200K
LVV50-1200-L27-SP-I	(700mA)
side	view
side	view
top	view
Min. and Max. lengh per run for Meanwell HVGC series
Rated current Meanwell	Model	No. Rated	wattage Constant	current	region Connectable	length	range	of	LVV50
700mA
HVGC-65-700-＊ 65W 9-93V 0.3-1.2m	(L22:	0.3-0.9m)
HVGC-100-700-＊ 100W 15-142V 0.6-1.8m	(L22:	0.6-1.5m)
HVGC-150-700-＊ 150W 21-215V 0.6-2.7m	(L22:	0.6-2.4m)
500mA
HVGC-65-500-＊ 65W 13-130V 0.6-1.8m	(L22:	0.3-1.5m)
HVGC-150-500-＊ 150W 30-300V 0.9-4.2m	(L22:	0.9-3.6m)
350mA
HVGC-65-350-＊ 65W 18-186V 0.6-2.4m	(L22:	0.6-2.1m)
HVGC-100-350-＊ 100W 29-285V 0.9-3.9m	(L22:	0.9-3.6m)
HVGC-150-350-＊ 150W 42-428V 1.2-6.0m	(L22:	1.2-5.4m)
＊	A:ON/OFF,	B:0-10V	dimming	type
LVV
- For grazing light with spread lens 15°x 32° with High CRI LED
- 3 different brightness by choosing 350mA, 500mA or 700mA C.C driver